PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
/FLO
W
 TE
S
T IN
S
TR
U
M
E
N
TS
D
Range Resolution Catalog No. Price
0–5 PSI 0.05 PSI DK3422P-5
0–10 PSI 0.1 PSI DK3422P-10
0–15 PSI 0.125 PSI DK3422P-15
0–30 PSI 0.1 PSI DK3423P-30
0–60 PSI 0.2 PSI DK3423P-60
0–100 PSI 0.5 PSI DK3423P-100
0–160 PSI 1 PSI DK3423P-160
0–200 PSI 1 PSI DK3423P-200
0–300 PSI 1 PSI DK3423P-300
0–600 PSI 2 PSI DK3423P-600
0–1000 PSI 5 PSI DK3423P-1000
0–1500 PSI 10 PSI DK3423P-1500
0–2000 PSI 10 PSI DK3423P-2000
0–3000 PSI 20 PSI DK3423P-3000
0–5000 PSI 25 PSI DK3423P-5000
0–30 "Hg VAC 0.25 "Hg DK3424P
Figure Catalog
Range Interval Minor Number Price
PSI 3" 0–15 1 0.1 DK4900P-15
0–30 2 0.2 DK4900P-30
0–60 5 0.3 DK4900P-60
0–100 10 1 DK4900P-100
0–150 10 1 DK4900P-150
0–200 20 2 DK4900P-200
0–300 20 2 DK4900P-300
0–400 50 2 DK4900P-400
0–600 50 5 DK4900P-600
0–800 100 5 DK4900P-800
0–1000 100 10 DK4900P-1000
kPa 3" 0–100 10 1 DK4901P-100
0–160 20 2 DK4901P-160
0–300 20 2 DK4901P-300
0–400 50 2 DK4901P-400
0–700 50 5 DK4901P-700
0–1100 100 10 DK4901P-1100
0–1400 100 10 DK4901P-1400
0–2000 200 20 DK4901P-2000
0–2800 200 20 DK4901P-2800
0–4000 500 20 DK4901P-4000
0–7000 500 50 DK4901P-7000
Vacuum 30 "Hg 2 0.2 DK4902P
Inches 0–10 1 0.1 DK7114P-10
of Water 0–15 5 0.2 DK7114P-15
21/2" 0–30 5 0.5 DK7114P-30
0–60 10 1 DK7114P-60
0–100 10 1 DK7114P-100
0–160 20 2 DK7114P-160
0–200 20 2 DK7114P-200
0–300 50 5 DK7114P-300
DK4903P 3" Protective Cover
CPRE24 Transcat Certified Calibration CALL
PPRE24 Transcat Certified Plus Calibration CALL
Ashcroft Test Gauges 21/2", 3"